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HAND FILM

14.5/55/5000 Meat Film
Item Number/UPC
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
MWL1450
370 mm
1524 m
10.6 kg
205 x 250 x 410 mm
1 / Case
30 x 2 = 60
 

 
047552501456
14.5 in
5000 ft
22.3 lb
8 x 9 3/4 x 16 1/4 in
 
 
 

11/55/1000 Meat Film
1.5IDCore
Item Number/UPC
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

MWL1110NC
280 mm
305 m
3.4 kg
1 / Case
40 x 3 = 120
 

 

047552595158
11 in
1000 ft
7.5 lb
 
 
 

17/55/5000 Meat Film
Item Number/UPC
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
MWL17
430 mm
1524 m
12.3 kg
195 x 195 x 450 mm
1 / Case
30 x 2 = 60
 

 
047552568121
17 in
5000 ft
27.2 lb
7 3/4 x 7 3/4 x 17 3/4 in
 
 
 




